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                                                                       单位：元（人民币）
	序号
	货物名称
	品牌
	型号
	单位
	数量
	货物单价
	税费
	其它费用
	总报价

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	一级大豆油（非转基因）
	爱厨
	5L
	桶
	1020
	70
	0
	0
	71400

	2
	原阳米
	宴宾
	10KG
	袋
	1020
	60
	0
	0
	61200

	3
	可乐
	银梅
	12瓶
	箱
	1020
	35
	0
	0
	35700

	4
	饺子粉
	禹雪
	10KG
	袋
	1020
	55
	0
	0
	56100

	5
	新疆红枣
	好利来
	1.5KG
	提
	1020
	58
	0
	0
	59160

	6
	农家粗粮
	农夫
	5.5KG
	提
	1020
	80
	0
	0
	81600

	合计金额（大写）：叁拾陆万伍仟壹佰陆拾圆整                 小写：365160元













[bookmark: _GoBack]
